
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effett.

Puntegg.
Effett.

n°
pesci

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Falcinelli

Di Sante

Burini

Caprari

Luzi

Leonardi

Monni

Micale

Gravina

Ianiro

Coccia

Salvucci

Favaroni

Chiavaroli

Santachiara

Leo

Presta

Leonardi

Ortolani

Anniballi

Moscato

Bevilacqua

Marcheggiani

Garofalo

Cocozzella

Tirabasso

Luca

Gianfranco

Fabio

Federico

Elia

Luca

Francesco

Francesco

Mirko raffael

Marco

Stefano

Jacopo

Michele

Mirko

Mattia

Alessandro

Stefano

Giulio

Nico

Stefano

Paolo

Marco

Manuel

Andrea

Fabio

Massimo

Nuova Cann. Chiaravallesi Asd (Tubertini)

Cannisti Prima Porta (Imaco-Crc2010-Sigeo)

Alta Pinus A.S.D.

Team Blue Marlin Roma Ggianty (Colmic)

Nuova Cann. Chiaravallesi Asd (Tubertini)

Alta Pinus A.S.D.

Alta Pinus A.S.D.

Arabona Fishing Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Fishermax A.D.P.S.

Cannisti Prima Porta (Imaco-Crc2010-Sigeo)

Nuova Cann. Chiaravallesi Asd (Tubertini)

Bastia A.P.S. (Tubertini)

Arabona Fishing Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Predator Fishing Team A.P.S.

Muttley Team A.S.D. (Colmic Spa)

Cannisti Prima Porta (Imaco-Crc2010-Sigeo)

Team Blue Marlin Roma Ggianty (Colmic)

Arabona Fishing Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Blue Marlin Roma Ggianty (Colmic)

Roydon A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Top Team

Saline Blu A.S.D.

Kinetic Abruzzo A.S.D. (Colmic)

Team Blue Marlin Roma Ggianty (Colmic)

Roydon A.S.D. (Tubertini)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

56,440

56,420

56,415

54,275

53,995

53,005

53,000

50,795

49,930

49,880

49,600

48,920

48,740

46,710

45,540

44,230

43,230

43,070

41,150

40,415

52,100

46,680

46,110

45,325

44,480

43,400

51

51

51

49

49

48

48

46

45

45

45

44

44

42

41

40

39

39

37

37

47

42

42

41

40

39

5,440

5,420

5,415

5,275

4,995

5,005

5,000

4,795

4,930

4,880

4,600

4,920

4,740

4,710

4,540

4,230

4,230

4,070

4,150

3,415

5,100

4,680

4,110

4,325

4,480

4,400
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effett.

Puntegg.
Effett.

n°
pesci

Peso

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Bastone

Seghetta

Ciarimboli

Petrucci

Cesetti

Garofalo

Sciortino

Toppi

Arbace

Pistilli

Cerqua

Velardo

Di Palma

Lamponi

Callaringi

Buccini

Morosini

Di Biasio

Francioni

Zinni

Di Profio

Rufini

Cicconi

Fragassi

De Rugeriis

Bartolucci

Danilo

Paolo

Loris

Fabio

Luca

Enrico

Daniele

Enrico

Fabio

Luigi

Sante

Italo

Matteo

Roberto

Simone

Fabio

Alessandro

Mariano

David

Valerio

Franco

Natalino

Gianfranco

Mattia

Cristian

Ivan

Predator Fishing Team A.P.S.

Top Team

Nuova Cann. Chiaravallesi Asd (Tubertini)

I Compari Fishing Team A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Roydon A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Kinetic Abruzzo A.S.D. (Colmic)

Team Blue Marlin Roma Ggianty (Colmic)

Alta Pinus A.S.D.

Cannisti Prima Porta (Imaco-Crc2010-Sigeo)

Top Team

Cannisti Prima Porta (Imaco-Crc2010-Sigeo)

I Compari Fishing Team A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Predator Fishing Team A.P.S.

Roydon A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Blue Marlin Roma Ggianty (Colmic)

Cannisti Prima Porta (Imaco-Crc2010-Sigeo)

Pescatori Del Topino A.S.D.

Predator Fishing Team A.P.S.

Alta Pinus A.S.D.

Aspes A.S.D. (Colmic)

Asd Team Marlyn

Cannisti Prima Porta (Imaco-Crc2010-Sigeo)

Top Team

Asd Team Marlyn

Tecknotrout A.S.D.

Arcobaleno A.P.S.D. (Maver)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

43,130

42,200

41,150

41,030

41,010

40,845

40,770

39,970

39,960

39,180

37,705

37,630

37,430

31,265

44,190

44,060

42,130

41,335

39,975

39,560

38,820

38,810

38,690

38,390

37,600

36,650

39

38

37

37

37

37

37

36

36

35

34

34

34

28

40

40

38

37

36

36

35

35

35

35

34

33

4,130

4,200

4,150

4,030

4,010

3,845

3,770

3,970

3,960

4,180

3,705

3,630

3,430

3,265

4,190

4,060

4,130

4,335

3,975

3,560

3,820

3,810

3,690

3,390

3,600

3,650
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effett.

Puntegg.
Effett.

n°
pesci

Peso

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Piacentini

Sopranzetti

Leonardi

Riccioni

Gloria

Mariano

Catarinozzi

Belfiori

Di Livio

Martini

De Sanctis

Camponi

Pica

Iezzi

De Luca

Colluccini

Battisti

Miani

Ferracci

Turriziani

Marfisi

Amantini

Burz Ionut

Tiberi

D'ercole

Padula

Alex

Leonardo

Lorenzo

Emanuele

Pierpaolo

Gabriele

Matteo

Giulio

Luigi

Marco

Danilo

Emanuele

Tobia

Mattia

Luigi

Giammario

Carlo

Sergio

Mirko

Leonardo

Emanuele

Renzo

Sorin

Marco

Matteo

Matteo

Cannisti Prima Porta (Imaco-Crc2010-Sigeo)

Nuova Cann. Chiaravallesi Asd (Tubertini)

Alta Pinus A.S.D.

Lenza Marsicana A.S.D.

Saline Blu A.S.D.

Top Team

Lenza Marsicana A.S.D.

Nuova Cann. Chiaravallesi Asd (Tubertini)

Aspes A.S.D. (Colmic)

Predator Fishing Team A.P.S.

Arabona Fishing Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Nuova Cann. Chiaravallesi Asd (Tubertini)

Predator Fishing Team A.P.S.

Muttley Team A.S.D. (Colmic Spa)

Anglers Team A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Top Team

Marlin Sport A.S.D. (Mito)

Cannisti Prima Porta (Imaco-Crc2010-Sigeo)

Predator Fishing Team A.P.S.

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Kinetic Abruzzo A.S.D. (Colmic)

Top Team

Aspes A.S.D. (Colmic)

Dream Team Latina A.S.D. (Tubertini  Sagip)

Asd Team Marlyn

Arabona Fishing Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

35,350

35,320

34,420

34,345

34,325

34,270

31,020

29,740

40,910

37,805

36,575

35,560

34,620

34,290

34,225

34,220

33,220

33,210

33,080

33,000

32,910

32,205

32,105

31,210

29,760

28,810

32

32

31

31

31

31

28

27

37

34

33

32

31

31

31

31

30

30

30

30

30

29

29

28

27

26

3,350

3,320

3,420

3,345

3,325

3,270

3,020

2,740

3,910

3,805

3,575

3,560

3,620

3,290

3,225

3,220

3,220

3,210

3,080

3,000

2,910

3,205

3,105

3,210

2,760

2,810
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effett.

Puntegg.
Effett.

n°
pesci

Peso

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

99

Carbone

Piroli

Mincone

Marconi

La Russa

Bonacasata

Del Signore

Murru

Vallaspra

Fontaini

Nardo

Mascioli

Fioretti

Folcarelli

Lorenzini

Corti

Panacci

Chicca

Belfiore

Di Giambattis

Fiorini

Profumati

Marcello

Umberto

Antonio

Quirino

Maurizio

Giancarlo

Domenico

Pietro

Nicola

Christian

Michele

Gianluca

Marco

Ludovico

David

Roberto

Damiano

Emanuele

Simone

Germano

Andrea

Aldo

I Compari Fishing Team A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Kinetic Abruzzo A.S.D. (Colmic)

Dream Team Latina A.S.D. (Tubertini  Sagip)

Tempera Vera A.S.P.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Prima Porta (Imaco-Crc2010-Sigeo)

Saline Blu A.S.D.

Cannisti Prima Porta (Imaco-Crc2010-Sigeo)

Kinetic Abruzzo A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Team Fishing Perla Dell'Esino

Pescatori Del Topino A.S.D.

Team Fishing Perla Dell'Esino

Dream Team Latina A.S.D. (Tubertini  Sagip)

Nuova Cann. Chiaravallesi Asd (Tubertini)

Tecknotrout A.S.D.

Lenza Frusinate A.D.S. (Colmic)

Team Blue Marlin Roma Ggianty (Colmic)

Top Team

Tecknotrout A.S.D.

Tecknotrout A.S.D.

Roydon A.S.D. (Tubertini)

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

27,760

25,410

33,200

33,145

33,120

32,220

31,170

31,040

29,840

29,500

28,875

28,825

27,580

26,590

26,560

25,670

25,470

25,185

23,260

13,275

0

0

25

23

30

30

30

29

28

28

27

27

26

26

25

24

24

23

23

23

21

12

0

0

2,760

2,410

3,200

3,145

3,120

3,220

3,170

3,040

2,840

2,500

2,875

2,825

2,580

2,590

2,560

2,670

2,470

2,185

2,260

1,275

0

0
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